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Amsterdam Cafe Brunch

Appetizers
Small Sweet Potato Chips
Large Sweet Potato Chips
Fried Brussels
honey-whipped ricotta, lardons,
balsamic reduction, EVOO
Everything Bagel
blackberry goat cheese,
blueberries, preserved lemon
emulsion, honey
Pimento Cheese $13.20
Wickle's pickles, capicola, pickled
red onion, Alabama fire crackers
Hummus $13.20
black-eyed pea hummus, za'atar
spice, tri-colored carrots, EVOO,
warm pita
Lobster Egg Roll
lobster chunks, smoked gouda,
zucchini, carrots, sriracha,
orange-horseradish marmalade
Biscuits & Jam
2 fresh baked biscuits, Hornsby
Farms jam
Cup of Baja Chicken Enchilada$7.70
Bowl of Baja Chicken Enchiladd.1.00
Cup of Tomato Bisque $6.60
Bowl of Tomato Bisque $9.90

Salads
Small Berry Goat Cheese Sal&d1.00

Ralf's artisan greens, bramble jam
candied pecans, blueberries, house
bacon lardons, blackberry goat
cheese, mint-honey vinaigrette

Large Berry Goat Cheese
Salad

Ralf's artisan greens, bramble jam
candied pecans, blueberries, house
bacon lardons, blackberry goat
cheese, mint-honey vinaigrette

Rum Salmon Salad $19.80
grilled, blackened or pan seared,
organic mix of baby lettuces, diced
mango, spiced pecans, sweet rum
vinaigrette
Small Cobb Salad $12.10
roasted chicken, applewood bacon,
cherry tomatoes, roasted corn,
avocado, cucumber, carrot, hard
boiled egg, romaine lettuce
Large Cobb Salad $17.60
roasted chicken, applewood bacon,
cherry tomatoes, roasted corn,
avocado, cucumber, carrot, hard
boiled egg, romaine lettuce
Small Amsterdam Salad

Ralf's artisan lettuce, cherry
tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, lahvosh
cracker crumbles.

Large Amsterdam Salad

Ralf's artisan lettuce, cherry
tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, lahvosh
cracker crumbles.

Small Caesar Salad $8.80
romaine, parmesan, croutons,
caesar dressing

$5.50
$7.70
$15.40

$14.30

$17.60

$5.50

$14.30

$8.80

$12.10

Dine In Prices May Vary
Dine In Prices May Vary

Brunch Entrees
Wild Berry Pancakes

seasonal berries, powdered sugar,
bacon, maple syrup, whipped butter
Fried Chicken & Waffle Biscuit $15.40
hot honey butter, applewood
bacon, brunch potatoes
Mimosa Benedict $17.60
prosciutto, English muffin, poached
eggs, mimosoa hollandaise, brunch
potatoes
Coca-Cola Braised Short Rib  $18.70
pimento cheese grits, sunny side
up egg, bacon crumble, toast
Steak & Eggs
120z ribeye, brunch potatoes, two
sunny side up eggs, chimichurri
Shrimp & Grits
Gulf shrimp, Hickory Grove Farms
yellow corn grits, tasso cream sauce
Omelet
three fresh farm eggs, conecuh
sausage, bacon, onions, peppers,
cheddar, brunch potatoes, sourdough
toast

$14.30

$27.50
$22.00

$16.50

Desserts
Ultimate Chocolate Cake
chocolate mousse, chocolate
ganache, chocolate sauce
Bourbon Pecan Pie
savory pecans, chantilly creme
Dark Chocolate Torte
creme anglaise, espresso-coco
powder, sea salt, candied orange
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake
fresh granny smith apple, caramel
sauce

$9.90

$9.90
$9.90

$11.00
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Sandwiches
sandwiches are served with a pickle
and choice of house-made sweet

potato chips or kettle chips. Substitute

grits, brunch potatoes, french fries,
house salad, caesar salad or a cup of
soup for $2.20
Crab Cake & Avocado

Sandwich
jumbo lump crab cake, avocado,
creole remoulade, mango pico de
gallo, toasted croissant.
Sausage Biscuit
split link conecuh, cheddar,
scrambled eggs, honey bultter,
brunch potatoes
Amsterdam Burger
cheddar, applewood bacon,
caramelized onions, Ralf's bibb
lettuce, tomato, spicy pickles,
signature burger sauce, traditional
bun (add fried egg for $1.65).
Available as vegetarian with
Impossible Burger.
Amsterdam Turkey Wrap
turkey breast, Swiss, cream
cheese, lettuce, softened Lahvosh
cracker bread, honey mustard and/or
tzatsiki sauce on the side.

$17.60

$13.20

$17.60

$14.30



Large Caesar Salad $12.10

romaine, parmesan, croutons,
caesar dressing
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