

# 334-209-2844 http://www.tigertowntogo.com Amsterdam Cafe Brunch

### **Appetizers**

<u>Appelizers</u>		
Small Sweet Potato Chips	\$5.50	
Large Sweet Potato Chips	\$7.70	
Fried Brussels	\$15.40	
honey-whipped ricotta, lardons,		
balsamic reduction, EVOO	• · · · · ·	
Everything Bagel	\$14.30	
blackberry goat cheese,		
blueberries, preserved lemon		
emulsion, honey	• · · · · ·	
Pimento Cheese	\$13.20	
Wickle's pickles, capicola, pickle	əd	
red onion, Alabama fire crackers		
Hummus	\$13.20	
black-eyed pea hummus, za'atar		
spice, tri-colored carrots, EVOO,		
warm pita		
Lobster Egg Roll	\$17.60	
lobster chunks, smoked gouda,		
zucchini, carrots, sriracha,		
orange-horseradish marmalade		
Biscuits & Jam	\$5.50	
2 fresh baked biscuits, Hornsby	,	
Farms jam		
Cup of Baja Chicken Enchila	da\$7.70	
Bowl of Baja Chicken Enchila	a <b>63a</b> 1.00	
Cup of Tomato Bisque	\$6.60	
Bowl of Tomato Bisque	\$9.90	
Down of Tornato Disque	ψ9.90	

### **Salads**

<u>Ouluuo</u>	
Small Berry Goat Cheese Salsd1.00	
Ralf's artisan greens, bramble j	
candied pecans, blueberries, hous	se
bacon lardons, blackberry goat	
cheese, mint-honey vinaigrette	
Large Berry Goat Cheese	\$14.30
Salad	
Ralf's artisan greens, bramble ja	am
candied pecans, blueberries, hous	se
bacon lardons, blackberry goat	
cheese, mint-honey vinaigrette	
Rum Salmon Salad	\$19.80
grilled, blackened or pan seared	d.
organic mix of baby lettuces, dice	
mango, spiced pecans, sweet run	ז
vinaigrette	
Small Cobb Salad	\$12.10
roasted chicken, applewood bacon,	
cherry tomatoes, roasted corn,	
avocado, cucumber, carrot, hard	
boiled egg, romaine lettuce	
Large Cobb Salad	\$17.60
roasted chicken, applewood bacon,	
cherry tomatoes, roasted corn,	-
avocado, cucumber, carrot, hard	
boiled egg, romaine lettuce	
Small Amsterdam Salad	\$8.80
Ralf's artisan lettuce, cherry	
tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, lahvo	osh
cracker crumbles.	
Large Amsterdam Salad	\$12.10
Ralf's artisan lettuce, cherry	
tomatoes, carrot, cucumber, lahvo	osh
cracker crumbles.	
Small Caesar Salad	\$8.80
romaine, parmesan, croutons,	
caesar dressing	
e e	

#### Dine In Prices May Vary Dine In Prices May Vary

## Brunch Entrees

DIVINCII LIIU CCS			
Wild Berry Pancakes	\$14.30		
seasonal berries, powdered sugar	,		
bacon, maple syrup, whipped butter			
Fried Chicken & Waffle Biscuit	\$15.40		
hot honey butter, applewood			
bacon, brunch potatoes	•		
Mimosa Benedict	\$17.60		
prosciutto, English muffin, poache	d		
eggs, mimosoa hollandaise, brunch			
potatoes			
Coca-Cola Braised Short Rib	\$18.70		
pimento cheese grits, sunny side			
up egg, bacon crumble, toast			
Steak & Eggs	\$27.50		
12oz ribeye, brunch potatoes, two			
sunny side up eggs, chimichurri			
Shrimp & Grits	\$22.00		
Gulf shrimp, Hickory Grove Farms			
yellow corn grits, tasso cream sauce	•		
Omelet	\$16.50		
three fresh farm eggs, conecuh			
sausage, bacon, onions, peppers,			
cheddar, brunch potatoes, sourdough			
toast			
Descarte			
<u>Desserts</u>			

<u>D0000110</u>	
Ultimate Chocolate Cake	\$9.90
chocolate mousse, chocolate	
ganache, chocolate sauce	
Bourbon Pecan Pie	\$9.90
savory pecans, chantilly creme	
Dark Chocolate Torte	\$9.90
creme anglaise, espresso-coco	
powder, sea salt, candied orange	
Vanilla Bean Cheesecake	\$11.00
fresh granny smith apple, caramel	
sauce	

## **Sandwiches**

sandwiches are served with a pickle and choice of house-made sweet potato chips or kettle chips. Substitute grits, brunch potatoes, french fries, house salad, caesar salad or a cup of soup for \$2.20 Crab Cake & Avocado \$17.60 Sandwich jumbo lump crab cake, avocado, creole remoulade, mango pico de gallo, toasted croissant. Sausage Biscuit \$13.20 split link conecuh, cheddar, scrambled eggs, honey butter, brunch potatoes \$17.60 Amsterdam Burger cheddar, applewood bacon, caramelized onions, Ralf's bibb lettuce, tomato, spicy pickles, signature burger sauce, traditional bun (add fried egg for \$1.65). Available as vegetarian with Impossible Burger. Amsterdam Turkey Wrap \$14.30 turkey breast, Swiss, cream cheese, lettuce, softened Lahvosh cracker bread, honey mustard and/or tzatsiki sauce on the side.

Large Caesar Salad \$12.10 romaine, parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing